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17. POKAL MESTA GORNJA RADGONA 06.10.2012

REZULTATI POSAMEZNO:

Priimek in ime društvo 1 2 3 4 5 6 skupaj

1 Černi Mitja SD Gančani 98 97 97 98 100 98 588
2 Horvat Tadej SD Kovinar Ormož 97 100 100 95 98 98 588
3 Valter Pajič SD Koloman Flisar 99 97 98 96 98 98 586
4 Pufič Klavdija SD FLV 94 97 99 98 99 98 585

5 Presterel Anže SD Triglav Javornik 98 98 96 97 98 97 584
6 Bernot Gašper SD Triglav Javornik 98 98 99 98 95 96 584
7 Saša Marija Ratnik SD Koloman Flisar 96 98 97 96 97 99 583
8 Vrančič Karla SK Zelenbor 96 96 99 98 96 98 583
9 Dovč Andraž SD Tabor Ježica 94 98 96 97 98 99 582

10 Ziško Dušan SD Koloman Flisar 97 98 99 97 95 96 582
11 Vernik Petra SD Kovinar Ormož 97 97 98 94 98 97 581
12 Šumak Jan SD Kovinar Ormož 99 95 94 97 96 99 580
13 Robnik Rajko SD Mesto Ljutomer 98 96 95 97 96 98 580
14 Kuharič Urška SD Kovinar Ormož 95 97 97 96 98 96 579

15 Prajndl Žiga ŠSD Radgona 95 97 98 97 96 94 577
16 Žalik Tadej SD Štefan Kovač 98 94 97 96 95 96 576
17 Zelko Samo SD Koloman Flisar 99 96 96 97 94 93 575
18 Verbančič Denis SD Gančani 92 97 94 93 97 99 572
19 Maučec Gregor SD Štefan Kovač 96 96 94 94 94 98 572

20 Peras Marko SK Zelenbor 95 95 93 98 94 97 572
21 Peras Marko SK Zelenbor 95 95 93 98 94 97 572
22 Černi Tamara SD Gančani 95 96 94 95 94 96 570
23 Žalik Melisa SD Koloman Flisar 94 94 96 99 93 93 569
24 Ozvatič Nastja SD Koloman Flisar 95 95 92 95 92 95 564

25 Borko Dario SK Zelenbor 93 93 95 93 95 94 563
26 Horvat Marjan SD Janko Jurkovič 94 93 94 93 92 96 562
27 Špindler Nuša SD Mesto Ljutomer 93 93 94 93 94 94 561
28 Maučec Jaka SD Štefan Kovač 95 95 95 94 90 92 561
29 Tenšek Mirko SD Janko Jurkovič 91 93 91 97 95 93 560

30 Keglevič Ivan SD Koloman Flisar 91 93 95 92 92 96 559
31 Bernot Anže SD Triglav Javornik 92 92 92 92 96 95 559
32 Špindler Dušan SD Mesto Ljutomer 94 92 94 89 92 94 555
33 Draškovič Aljoša SD Štefan Kovač 95 93 87 90 92 95 552
34 Rozman Alex ŠSD Radgona 89 96 86 94 91 93 549

35 Partl Betina SD Koloman Flisar 90 89 92 94 91 93 549
36 Kocbek Anton SD Janko Jurkovič 87 93 89 89 95 92 545
37 Stojanovič Vasja ŠSD Radgona 90 90 91 89 91 92 543
38 Dvanajšček Dare ŠSD Radgona 94 89 87 87 88 85 530
39 Vrhunc Luka SD Tabor Ježica 83 92 87 87 90 87 526

40 Irgolič Žan ŠSD Radgona 86 91 85 81 93 86 522
41 Strajnšak Tadeja ŠSD Radgona 81 89 79 81 84 80 494
42 Mugerle Alenka SD Tabor Ježica 83 79 80 75 71 76 464
43 Koštric Lea SD Koloman Flisar 77 74 68 80 79 71 449
44 Gorenc Slavko SD Janko Jurkovič 0

45 Banfi Primož SD Koloman Flisar 0



17. POKAL MESTA GORNJA RADGONA 06.10.2012

EKIPNO:

1. SD KOVINAR Ormož SLO 1749 Horvat Tadej 97 100 100 95 98 98 588
Šumak Jan 99 95 94 97 96 99 580
Vernik Petra 97 97 98 94 98 97 581

293 292 292 286 292 294 1749

2. SD KOLOMAN FLISAR I. Tišina SLO 1740 Ziško Dušan 97 98 99 97 95 96 582
Saša Marija Ratnik 96 98 97 96 97 99 583
Zelko Samo 99 96 96 97 94 93 575

292 292 292 290 286 288 1740

3. SD GANAČANI Gančani SLO 1730 Černi Mitja 98 97 97 98 100 98 588
Černi Tamara 95 96 94 95 94 96 570
Verbančič Denis 92 97 94 93 97 99 572

285 290 285 286 291 293 1730

4. SD TRIGLAV JAVORNIK Kor.Bela SLO 1727 Bernot Anže 92 92 92 92 96 95 559
Bernot Gašper 98 98 99 98 95 96 584
Presterel Anže 98 98 96 97 98 97 584

288 288 287 287 289 288 1727

5. SD KOLOMAN FLISAR II. Tišina SLO 1719 Pajič Valter 99 97 98 96 98 98 586
Ozvatič Nastja 95 95 92 95 92 95 564
Žalik Melisa 94 94 96 99 93 93 569

288 286 286 290 283 286 1719

6. SK ZELENBOR Bezje CRO 1718 Vrančič Karlo 96 96 99 98 96 98 583
Borko Dario 93 93 95 93 95 94 563
Peras Marko 95 95 93 98 94 97 572

284 284 287 289 285 289 1718

7. SD ŠTEFAN KOVAČ Turnišče SLO 1709 Žalik Tadej 98 94 97 96 95 96 576
Maučec Gregor 96 96 94 94 94 98 572
Maučec Jaka 95 95 95 94 90 92 561

289 285 286 284 279 286 1709

8. SD MESTO LJUTOMER Ljutomer SLO 1696 Špindler Dušan 94 92 94 89 92 94 555
Špindler Nuša 93 93 94 93 94 94 561
Robnik Rajko 98 96 95 97 96 98 580

285 281 283 279 282 286 1696

9. ŠSD RADGONA G.Radgona SLO 1669 Prajndl Žiga 95 97 98 97 96 94 577
Stojanovič Vasja 90 90 91 89 91 92 543
Rozman Alex 89 96 86 94 91 93 549

274 283 275 280 278 279 1669

10. SD JANKO JURKOVIČ Videm SLO 1667 Horvat Marjan 94 93 94 93 92 96 562
Tenšek Mirko 91 93 91 97 95 93 560
Kocbek Anton 87 93 89 89 95 92 545

272 279 274 279 282 281 1667

11. SD TABOR JEŽICA Ljubljana SLO 1572 Dovč Andraž 94 98 96 97 98 99 582
Mugerle Alenka 83 79 80 75 71 76 464
Vrhunc Luka 83 92 87 87 90 87 526

260 269 263 259 259 262 1572

12. SD KOLOMAN FLISAR III. Tišina SLO 1557 Koštric Lea 77 74 68 80 79 71 449
Partl Betina 90 89 92 94 91 93 549
Keglevič Ivan 91 93 95 92 92 96 559

258 256 255 266 262 260 1557


